Compar e Responses

Event #. 2486

Status: Pending Award

Event Name: Protective Clothing for SFED

Number Of Lines. 9

Performance Evaluation
Score

Georgia Fire & Rescue
Supply

Jeff Whidby

(Award All valid only when
output issame for all lines)

North AmericaFire
Equipment C

Jessica Franks

(Award All valid only when
output issame for all lines)

Ten-8 Fire & Safety
Equipment

Stacey Abraham

(Award All valid only when
output issame for all lines)

DGG Taser & Tactical
Supply

Mary-Rene Ahern

(Award All valid only when
output issame for all lines)

FireLine, Inc.

WILLIAM MCDONEL

(Award All valid only when
output issame for all lines)

Supplier Total Bid Amount 28,246.00 39,166.05 139,445.55 42,200.00
Total Event Score

Line 1:Open:101008 Output:

Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 60.0000 EA 60.0000 60.0000

UnitPrice 679.29000

ExtendedPrice 40,757.40

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

Line 2:0Open:101010 Output:
Contract
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Compare Responses continued...

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 60.0000 EA
UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000
60.0000
933.39000
56,003.40

0.0000
60.0000

0.0000

Line 3:Open:101015 Output:

Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 100.0000 EA
UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
100.0000
65.71000
6,571.00

DRAGON FIRE GLOVES
Alpha X Structural Fire Gloves

0.0000
100.0000
70.89000
7,089.00

Pair
FF GLOVES
Shelby 5283 FF Glove

0.0000
100.0000
58.77000
5,877.00

0.0000
100.0000

0.0000
100.0000
71.00000
7,100.00

Line 4:0pen: 101019 Output:

Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 60.0000 EA

0.0000
60.0000

0.0000
60.0000

0.0000
60.0000
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60.0000

0.0000
60.0000




Compare Responses continued...

UnitPrice
ExtendedPrice
Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail

Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

336.25000
20,175.00

THOROGOOD
FIREFIGHTER BOOTS

804-6389

467.45000
28,047.00

pair

FFBOOT

LION Battalion Leather Boot

282.90000
16,974.00

279.00000
16,740.00

Line 5:0Open:101020 Output:

Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 60.0000 EA
UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000
60.0000
44.28000
2,656.80

0.0000
60.0000

0.0000
60.0000
249.00000
14,940.00

Line 6:Open:101021 Output:

Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 60.0000 EA
UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

0.0000
60.0000
25.00000
1,500.00

0.0000

0.0000
60.0000
24.60000
1,476.00
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60.0000

0.0000
60.0000
19.00000
1,140.00




Compare Responses continued...

Total Line Score

Délivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item INNOTEX FIREFIGHTER
HOODS
Vendor Item Description INNO335
Line7:Open:HELMET
FRONT S Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 60.0000 EA 60.0000 60.0000 60.0000
UnitPrice 188.59000 38.00000
ExtendedPrice 11,315.40 2,280.00
Total Line Score
Délivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item
Vendor Item Description
Line 8:Open:REPLACE
SHEILDS Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 60.0000 EA 60.0000 60.0000 60.0000
UnitPrice 33.93000 42.28000
ExtendedPrice 2,035.80 2,536.80

Total Line Score
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Compare Responses continued...

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

each
REPLACEMENT SHIELDS
Paul Conway Shield

Line 9:Open:REPLACE
SUSPENDERS Output:
Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 75.0000 EA
UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000

0.0000
75.0000
26.59000
1,994.25

each
SUSPENDER
LION Replacement Suspender

0.0000
75.0000
24.65000
1,848.75

0.0000
75.0000

0.0000

Page5of 5 | August 19, 2014




