

Compare Responses

Event #: 2486

Event Name: Protective Clothing for SFED

Number Of Lines: 9

Status: Pending Award

	Georgia Fire & Rescue Supply Jeff Whidby	North America Fire Equipment C Jessica Franks	Ten-8 Fire & Safety Equipment Stacey Abraham	DGG Taser & Tactical Supply Mary-Rene Ahern	FireLine, Inc. WILLIAM MCDONEL
Performance Evaluation Score	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)
Supplier Total Bid Amount	28,246.00	39,166.05	139,445.55		42,200.00
Total Event Score					
Line 1:Open:101008 Output: Contract					
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 60.0000 EA			60.0000	60.0000	
UnitPrice			679.29000		
ExtendedPrice			40,757.40		
Total Line Score					
Delivery Date					
UOM Detail					
Vendor Item					
Vendor Item Description					
Line 2:Open:101010 Output: Contract					

Compare Responses continued...

Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 60.0000 EA			60.0000	60.0000	
UnitPrice			933.39000		
ExtendedPrice			56,003.40		
Total Line Score					
Delivery Date					
UOM Detail					
Vendor Item					
Vendor Item Description					
Line 3:Open:101015 Output: Contract					
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 100.0000 EA	100.0000	100.0000	100.0000	100.0000	100.0000
UnitPrice	65.71000	70.89000	58.77000	71.00000	71.00000
ExtendedPrice	6,571.00	7,089.00	5,877.00		7,100.00
Total Line Score					
Delivery Date					
UOM Detail		Pair			
Vendor Item	DRAGON FIRE GLOVES	FF GLOVES			
Vendor Item Description	Alpha X Structural Fire Gloves	Shelby 5283 FF Glove			
Line 4:Open:101019 Output: Contract					
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 60.0000 EA	60.0000	60.0000	60.0000	60.0000	60.0000

Compare Responses continued...

UnitPrice	336.25000	467.45000	282.90000		279.00000
ExtendedPrice	20,175.00	28,047.00	16,974.00		16,740.00
Total Line Score					
Delivery Date					
UOM Detail		pair			
Vendor Item	THOROGOOD FIREFIGHTER BOOTS	FF BOOT			
Vendor Item Description	804-6389	LION Battalion Leather Boot			
Line 5:Open:101020 Output: Contract					
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 60.0000 EA			60.0000	60.0000	60.0000
UnitPrice			44.28000		249.00000
ExtendedPrice			2,656.80		14,940.00
Total Line Score					
Delivery Date					
UOM Detail					
Vendor Item					
Vendor Item Description					
Line 6:Open:101021 Output: Contract					
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 60.0000 EA	60.0000		60.0000	60.0000	60.0000
UnitPrice	25.00000		24.60000		19.00000
ExtendedPrice	1,500.00		1,476.00		1,140.00

Total Line Score					
Delivery Date					
UOM Detail					
Vendor Item	INNOTEX FIREFIGHTER HOODS				
Vendor Item Description	INNO335				
Line 7:Open:HELMET FRONTS Output: Contract					
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 60.0000 EA			60.0000	60.0000	60.0000
UnitPrice			188.59000		38.00000
ExtendedPrice			11,315.40		2,280.00
Total Line Score					
Delivery Date					
UOM Detail					
Vendor Item					
Vendor Item Description					
Line 8:Open:REPLACE SHEILDS Output: Contract					
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 60.0000 EA		60.0000	60.0000	60.0000	
UnitPrice		33.93000	42.28000		
ExtendedPrice		2,035.80	2,536.80		
Total Line Score					

Compare Responses continued...

Delivery Date					
UOM Detail		each			
Vendor Item		REPLACEMENT SHIELDS			
Vendor Item Description		Paul Conway Shield			
Line 9:Open:REPLACE SUSPENDERS Output: Contract					
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 75.0000 EA		75.0000	75.0000	75.0000	
UnitPrice		26.59000	24.65000		
ExtendedPrice		1,994.25	1,848.75		
Total Line Score					
Delivery Date					
UOM Detail		each			
Vendor Item		SUSPENDER			
Vendor Item Description		LION Replacement Suspender			